
Halllenbad Zürich-Oerlikon

Samstag, 28. Januar 2012

Swiss Open / Schweiz. Seniorenwettkämpfe
1m/3m

Detailed Results

Zürich

5.6.3.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m prelim

Lüscher, Livia -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 1

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 84.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 123.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 160.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 198.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Barth, Vivian -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 2

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 44.40 81.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 121.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 155.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 188.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Favre, Jessica -- Lausanne Natation 3

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 80.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 114.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 153.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 185.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Coquoz, Madeline -- Fribourg-Natation 4

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 80.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 110.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 141.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 39.60 181.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Imstepf, Mahé -- Genève Natation 1885 5

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 26.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 25.30 51.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 84.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 128.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 164.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Wyss, Michelle -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 6

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 34.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 73.70  Forward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 106.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 131.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 159.30  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m prelim

Schilling, Lara -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 7

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 79.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 111.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   4.5 9.45 120.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 156.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Casareal, Noémie -- Genève Natation 1885 8

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 32.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 22.05 54.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 80.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 124.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 153.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

David, Rachel -- Lausanne Natation 9

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 35.20  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 29.90 65.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 84.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 119.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 148.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gloor, Carmen -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 10

403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 61.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 24.15 85.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 110.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 146.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Berger, Vanessa -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 11

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   7.5 15.75 51.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 81.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 108.05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 142.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Berger, Lara -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 12

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 38.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 67.10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 90.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   10.0 21.00 111.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 135.10  Reverse Dive

Mailler, Sarah -- Genève Natation 1885 13

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.0 10.00 37.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 71.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 94.75  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 126.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m prelim

Herculano, Morgane -- Genève Natation 1885 14

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 51.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5   12.5 20.00 71.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 97.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 122.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Mazza, Léna -- Genève Natation 1885 15

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 14.00 41.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5   3.5 7.35 48.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 83.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 105.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m prelim

Stoudmann, Quentin -- Lausanne Natation 1

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 54.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 118.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 57.35 175.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 236.75  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 296.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 346.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Appenzeller, Matthias -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 62.00 120.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 180.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 233.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 290.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5353B 3 3.3 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 49.50 339.50  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

Suckow, Jonathan -- Genève Natation 1885 3

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 54.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 91.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 43.70 135.50  Reverse Dive

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 192.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 52.65 245.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 301.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m prelim

Mäder, Tilman -- SC WiSo - Euregio 4

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 39.20 39.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 95.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 154.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 43.40 198.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 249.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 300.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Wermelinger, Jan -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 5

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 94.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 123.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 161.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 211.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 248.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dutoit, Guillaume -- Lausanne Natation 6

107B 3 3.1 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   9.5 29.45 29.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 77.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 116.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.0 2.5   7.5 22.50 139.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 191.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 240.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stepinski, Fabian -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 7

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 30.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   11.0 30.80 61.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 107.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 40.25 147.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 175.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 211.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rieckoff, Simon -- Lausanne Natation 8

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 79.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 36.40 115.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 144.10 2Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 174.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 210.65  Reverse Dive

Weislo, Gaëtan -- Fribourg-Natation 9

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 26.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 53.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   8.0 17.60 71.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 99.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 132.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0   7.5 15.75 148.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m final

Favre, Jessica -- Lausanne Natation 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 85.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 132.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 180.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 40.30 221.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Lüscher, Livia -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 41.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 89.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 131.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 163.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 205.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Barth, Vivian -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 3

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 81.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 126.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 40.25 166.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 195.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Imstepf, Mahé -- Genève Natation 1885 4

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 81.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5   12.5 26.25 107.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 151.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 193.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Wyss, Michelle -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 5

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 75.90  Forward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 107.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 138.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 171.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Coquoz, Madeline -- Fribourg-Natation 6

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 80.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 29.90 110.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 23.10 133.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0   11.5 25.30 158.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 15:04,  Sonntag, 29. Januar 2012

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m final

Stoudmann, Quentin -- Lausanne Natation 1

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 64.50 64.50  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 3m final

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 58.50 123.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 55.80 178.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 66.70 245.50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 70.50 316.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 64.50 380.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Appenzeller, Matthias -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 68.20 126.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 189.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 254.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 312.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5353B 3 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 64.35 377.05  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

Dutoit, Guillaume -- Lausanne Natation 3

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 55.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 102.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 158.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 57.00 215.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 50.00 265.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 318.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mäder, Tilman -- SC WiSo - Euregio 4

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 42.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 97.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 153.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 207.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 258.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 308.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Wermelinger, Jan -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 5

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 98.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 139.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 191.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 246.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 287.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Suckow, Jonathan -- Genève Natation 1885 6

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 40.60 92.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 134.95  Reverse Dive

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   14.0 39.20 174.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 218.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 264.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Masters 2 Men 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Bachmann, Thomas -- SC WiSo - Euregio 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 61.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 87.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 116.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 149.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 3 Men 1m

Frey, Braddock Tarzan A. -- Schwimmklub Luzern 1

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 46.40  Reverse Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 66.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 24.00 90.65  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Plattform

Meier, Florina -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 1

105B 10 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 47.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 40.00 87.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 130.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 4.0 6.5 2.5 5.0   14.5 37.70 168.55  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 215.35  Armstand Double Somersault

Berger, Vanessa -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 2

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 45.10 45.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 79.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 120.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 159.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 26.25 185.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Gloor, Carmen -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 3

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 0.5 1.5 3.0 1.5 1.5   4.5 10.80 41.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 71.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 42.75 114.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 154.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m prelim

Stoudmann, Quentin -- Lausanne Natation 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 51.75 106.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 159.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 58.80 217.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m prelim

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 53.30 271.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 55.90 327.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Appenzeller, Matthias -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 44.95 99.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 158.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 208.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 50.60 259.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 54.60 313.95  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Dutoit, Guillaume -- Lausanne Natation 3

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 91.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 143.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 58.90 202.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 252.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 305.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Baechler, Alain -- Genève Natation 1885 4

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 93.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 135.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 179.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5225D 1 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 44.55 224.00  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 266.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Suckow, Jonathan -- Genève Natation 1885 5

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 96.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 119.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 162.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 208.35  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 255.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Rieckoff, Simon -- Lausanne Natation 6

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 76.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 42.00 118.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 163.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 203.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 234.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m prelim

Wermelinger, Jan -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 7

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 86.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 122.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 159.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 36.25 196.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 232.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Geissbühler, Lorenz -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 8

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 40.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 89.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 134.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 27.60 161.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 188.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 228.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Stepinski, Fabian -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 9

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 39.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 31.05 70.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 104.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 148.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 187.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 35.00 222.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mäder, Tilman -- SC WiSo - Euregio 10

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 34.10 82.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   9.0 27.00 109.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 142.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 185.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 35.00 220.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Borne, Thibaut -- Fribourg-Natation 11

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 70.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 38.00 108.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 23.10 131.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 163.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 192.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Weislo, Gaëtan -- Fribourg-Natation 12

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 32.20 68.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 96.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   8.0 16.80 113.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.0   8.0 15.20 128.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 151.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 2 Men 3m

Bachmann, Thomas -- SC WiSo - Euregio 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 63.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 100.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 128.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 161.10  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Plattform

Mäder, Tilman -- SC WiSo - Euregio 1

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 68.20  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 94.60  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 134.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 183.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 55.35 239.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m prelim

Favre, Jessica -- Lausanne Natation 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 93.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 56.00 149.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 191.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 48.75 240.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Schilling, Lara -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 82.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 127.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 173.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 216.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lüscher, Livia -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 3

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 85.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 125.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 28.00 153.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 191.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m prelim

Barth, Vivian -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 4

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 83.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.0   5.5 15.40 98.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 139.50  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 179.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wyss, Michelle -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 5

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 80.10  Inward Double Somersault

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 112.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 148.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 176.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Coquoz, Madeline -- Fribourg-Natation 6

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 78.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 18.90 96.90  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 129.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 165.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Casareal, Noémie -- Genève Natation 1885 7

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 41.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 70.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 24.15 94.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 29.70 124.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 36.25 160.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Berger, Vanessa -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 8

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 71.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 104.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 133.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 1.0 2.5 4.5   10.5 22.05 155.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gloor, Carmen -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 9

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 30.00 67.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 88.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 28.00 116.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 152.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

David, Rachel -- Lausanne Natation 10

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5   6.5 14.30 47.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 30.00 77.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 105.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 143.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m prelim

Imstepf, Mahé -- Genève Natation 1885 11

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.5   5.5 15.40 52.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   7.5 17.25 69.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 94.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 33.75 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Mailler, Sarah -- Genève Natation 1885 12

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 29.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5   5.0 9.50 39.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 68.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 91.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 126.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Herculano, Morgane -- Genève Natation 1885 13

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 26.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 17.10 43.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 72.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 102.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 20.00 122.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mazza, Léna -- Genève Natation 1885 14

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 61.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 6.00 67.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5   9.5 25.65 93.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0   1.5 3.15 96.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m final

Stoudmann, Quentin -- Lausanne Natation 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 54.05 108.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 56.40 165.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.0 57.60 222.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 57.20 279.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5333D 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 62.40 342.25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Appenzeller, Matthias -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 59.80 59.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 62.00 121.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 178.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 226.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 54.05 280.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 59.80 340.75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m final

Dutoit, Guillaume -- Lausanne Natation 3

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 51.75 107.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 159.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 57.35 216.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 48.10 264.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.5 54.00 318.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Suckow, Jonathan -- Genève Natation 1885 4

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 91.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 132.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 183.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 52.65 235.70  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 281.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Baechler, Alain -- Genève Natation 1885 5

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 89.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 130.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 171.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5225D 1 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 218.85  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 43.20 262.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rieckoff, Simon -- Lausanne Natation 6

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 63.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 100.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 133.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 169.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 204.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m final

Favre, Jessica -- Lausanne Natation 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 87.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 140.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 182.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 226.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m final

Barth, Vivian -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 2

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 84.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 117.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 159.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 206.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lüscher, Livia -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 3

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 86.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 115.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 36.40 151.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 187.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Schilling, Lara -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 43.20 88.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 132.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 132.20 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 181.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wyss, Michelle -- Schwimm-Klub Bern 5

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 41.80 41.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 75.40  Inward Double Somersault

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 110.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 142.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 178.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Coquoz, Madeline -- Fribourg-Natation 6

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 77.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 109.80  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 133.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 171.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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